Athens Township Office
Zoning Administrator
130 East Burr Oak St.

P.O. Box 368
Athens MI 49051

Phone: (269) 729-5305 Fax: (269) 729-5612

Planning commission meeting schedule 2024

8 January, Wednesday 01/31/2024 Athens Township meeting room 7:00 p.m.
2. February, Wednesday 02/21/2024 Athens Township meeting room 7:00 p.m.
2 March, Wednesday 03/27/2024 Athens Township meeting room 7:00 p.m.

4. April, Wednesday 04/24/2024 Athens Township meeting room 7:00 p.m.

5. May, Wednesday 05/29//2024 Athens Township meeting room 7:00 p.m.
6. June, Wednesday 06/26/2024 Athens Township meeting room 7:00 p.m.
7, July, Wednesday 07/31/2024 Athens Township meeting room 7:00 p.m.
8. August, Wednesday 08/28/2024 Athens Township meeting room  7:00 p.m.
9. September, Wednesday 09/25/2024 Athens Township meeting room 7:00 p.m.
10. October, Wednesday 10/30/2024 Athens Township meeting room 7:00 p.m.
11.  November, Wednesday 11/20/2024 Athens Township meeting room 7:00 p.m.

12.  December, Wednesday 12/18/2024 Athens Township meeting room 7:00 p.m.

Jason Palmiter Planning Commission Chair Date



